Kim Largey

26 South St., Studio #203 Biddeford, Maine 04005 kim@kimlargey.com

Select Exhibitions + Awards

2024	Too Hot, Kingston Gallery- Boston, Massachusetts
2023	Hewnoaks Artist Residency- Center Lovell, Maine All Together Now, See/Saw Gallery- Manchester, New Hampshire Danforth Annual Juried Exhibition, The Danforth Art Museum- Framingham, Massachusetts
2022	Small Works, 440 Gallery- Brooklyn, New York
2021	Flora, Gallery 263- Cambridge, Massachusetts (juror: Mark Dion)
2019	Small Works, Trestle Gallery- Brooklyn, New York (juror: Sharon Louden)
2018	Intermission, Engine Gallery- Biddeford, Maine
2017	Mini Mess, Everybody Gallery- Tucson, Arizona If You Stay Busy You Have No Time To Be Sad, Museum of Contemporary Art- Tucson, Arizona Nominee, St. Botolph Club (Boston), Emerging Artist Grant
2016	On The Map, 3S Gallery- Portsmouth, New Hampshire One, SPACE Gallery- Portland, Maine
2015	Subtle Spaces, Mist Gallery- Richmond, Virginia Celestial Sunset, NARS Foundation Benefit- Brooklyn, New York The Big Draw, Catalyst Gallery- Beacon, New York
2014	Expected Outcomes, SPACE Gallery- Portland, Maine Hewnoaks Artist Residency- Center Lovell, Maine Vermont Studio Center- Johnson, Vermont
2013	NURTUREart Benefit Show, Bernarducci Meisel Gallery- New York, New York A Fine Line, Claypool-Young Gallery- Morehead, Kentucky (juror: Anne Harris) Sally and Richard Lehmann Emerging Artist Award, Phoenix Art Museum- Phoenix, Arizona

Born: Barre, Vermont, USA

Citizenship: USA + Ireland